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. Bib Name

420 AITOR LLAMEDO VIGIL
302 LUIS FERNANDEZ BARCENA

355 ALBERTO AVIN CRESPO

352 JOSUE ARGUELLES GARCIA

308 GONZALO FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
421 GABRIEL GUILLEN ALONSO

356 JAVIER SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ

435 PABLO FERNANDEZ FRAILE

328 EMILIO NEIRA FIGAREDO

378 CRISTINA ARDISANA MOLLEDA

430 LUIS JAVIER MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ
416 FERNANDO CAMBIELLA AMANDI
394 ALBINO ALONSO SUAREZ

346 LAURA SANCHEZ SUAREZ

445 ALBERTO ALVAREZ SUAREZ

332 RUBEN VALDES GUARDADO

349 JOSE ANGEL SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
334 NESTOR PLA FERNANDEZ

450 LARA MENENDEZ PENA

428 OMAR VEGA FERRERO

377 SERGIO PALACIO FERNANDEZ

326 JAVIER ORDIZ RODRIGUEZ

372 MANUEL FONSECA VILLAVERDE
366 CARLOS BOBIS ALVAREZ

426 JOSE MANUEL MENENDEZ AMBRES
353 BORJA PEREZ PRIETO

410 JONATAN GONZALEZ FERREIRO
438 AZAHARA MERINO HIDALGO

327 JOSE ANTONIO URIA MENENDEZ
401 IVAN SUAREZ GONZALEZ

Club
NAVA TRAIL
PILONA.DEPORTE
G.M REBECOS ASTURES
ESTADIO LANGREO
LANGREO TRAIL TEAM
@NOTEOXIDES
RAZASTUR
LANGREO TRAIL TEAM
@NOTEOXIDES
VELOCIRAPTORS
NORTESUR

CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT
G.M. XUAN DE LA BORRINA
CROSSFIT AVILES

COLLACIOS

JUDO CORUIJO
ESTADIO LANGREO
C.D. TORBOLIN

NORTESUR
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS

MV FOTO

Sx
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man

Cat
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
SEN F
SEN M
VETBM
VETB M
SEN F
VETAM
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
SENF
VETAM
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
SEN M
VETB M
SEN M
SEN M
SENF
VETAM
SEN M

Time
1:07:57
1:10:23
1:15:06
1:17:14
1:19:28
1:20:44
1:25:35
1:26:39
1:26:57
1:27:35
1:28:08
1:28:21
1:28:55
1:29:28
1:29:30
1:30:21
1:32:04
1:32:37
1:32:47
1:34:13
1:34:45
1:36:19
1:36:34
1:37:23
1:37:28
1:38:08
1:39:52
1:39:57
1:39:59
1:40:12

Avg By cat.

6:11
6:24
6:50
7:01
7:13
7:20
7:47
7:53
7:54
7:58
8:01
8:02
8:05
8:08
8:08
8:13
8:22
8:25
8:26
8:34
8:37
8:46
8:47
8:51
8:52
8:55
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:07
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

322 RAMON FERNANDEZ DE LA VALLINA

393 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ
425 MARIA MATO MIGUEL

452 PATRICIA GARCIA MARCOS

454 FAUSTINO BENITEZ VILELA

315 SIMON GARCIA MARCOS

357 ALEJANDRO BLANCO ESPELETA
407 IGOR MULDER

399 MARCOS ALONSO PEREZ

311 PABLO MIGUEZ BARROSO

415 MIGUEL PENIN CASTRO

453 MOISES ZABALA FERNANDEZ

348 JUAN SOLE DEL VALLE

384 NOELIA GARCIA ARNALDO

434 FATIMA SANTOS SUAREZ

448 LAUREANO GUTIERREZ SABALETE
370 CESAR POLADURA RUIZ

451 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
400 GERARDO PEREZ MAJARON

321 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ SUAREZ

446 CARLA MENENDEZ PENA

419 CESAR FERNANDEZ MONTES

444 GUSTAVO ALCOCEBA RODRIGUEZ
310 MANUEL GARCIA OVEJERO

305 ABEL TRAPERO ALBA

432 ALBERTO DIAZ ROZAS

381 CLAUDIA DIAZ DIAZ

392 VALENTIN SEOANE ANTUNA

324 ANDRES MARINO GARCIA

365 FRANCISCO JAVIER FEITO BLANCO
402 PABLO GARCIA GALLEGO

GRUPO MONTANA LLAZARANDIN

@NOTEOXIDES
ATLETAS DE BARRIO
ATLETAS DE BARRIO

ATLETISMO VILLAVICIOSA

CLUB OSCAR FERNANDEZ
COLLACIOS
C.D. HORIZONTE GIJON

A.D. MOAL

GM LLAMAELLO

G.M. XUAN DE LA BORRINA
LA TEYA

LA TEYA

XATOS DEL NALON
VELOCIRAPTORS

Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man

VETAM
VETAM
VETAF
SENF
SENM
SENM
SENM
SENM
SENM
SENM
SENM
VETAM
VETBM
SENF
VETAF
SENM
VETAM
VETBM
SENM
SENM
SENF
VETAM
VETAM
VETAM
VETAM
SENM
SENF
SENM
VETAM
VETAM
SENM

1:40:59
1:41:54
1:42:12
1:42:24
1:42:27
1:42:39
1:43:07
1:43:19
1:43:37
1:44:44
1:44:54
1:44:57
1:45:06
1:45:37
1:45:53
1:45:58
1:45:59
1:47:08
1:47:16
1:47:24
1:47:57
1:47:59
1:49:02
1:49:20
1:49:20
1:49:24
1:50:13
1:50:44
1:55:11
1:55:12
1:55:16

9:11
9:16
9:17
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:49
9:49
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:57
10:01
10:04
10:28
10:28
10:29

10
11

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
12

22
13

23
24

14
15
16
17
25

26
18
19
27



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

301 JOSE MARIA MOLANO CALABAZA
344 LALO LORENCES RIESCO

437 MARIA JOSE ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
423 ISABEL FERNANDEZ CANON

335 EFREN GARCIA FERNANDEZ

449 RICARDO ARIAS WASSELLE

406 ICIAR ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

405 RAMON ASER PEREZ-LOZANA MARTINEZ
441 GLENDOR DIAZ SUAREZ

436 EDUARDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
418 SERGIO BUSTO CUERVO

336 ELSA RODRIGUEZ CELEMIN

404 YARA FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS

403 JOSE ANGEL BLANCO GONZALEZ
364 SILVIA CASTRO DEL CUETO

429 LUIS YAGUEZ SOBERON

371 ANICETO DE LA RIVA ALVAREZ
382 JUAN CABANILLAS MARTIN

455 GUILLERMO JAMBRINA LOPEZ
323 NATALIA DIAZ

358 ANGELA RUIZ FERNANDEZ

379 PABLO SASTRE BENITO

417 LIDIA GONZALEZ LORENZO

359 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
337 SILVIA GARCIA BUSTO

390 SONIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
360 CARLOS DIAZ PEREZ

325 FRANCISCO RAUL SOLIS IGLESIAS
367 ADRIAN CANELLADA SUAREZ
409 ELIOS GARCIA FERNANDEZ

304 LOURDES HERNANDEZ REVENTUN

ASOCIACION RACERS LEGION ASTURIAS
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS

EQUIPO DE MONTANA ML BLACK

DEPORTES ML BLACK

C.D. ESPORTATE - BIKILA
C.D. ESPORTATE - BIKILA

GUARDIANES DEL PARAISO
FITNATURE

CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT
CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT

VELOCIRAPTORS

NORTESUR

LINEA DE META

CASTRILLON TRIATLON

ASOCIACION RACERS LEGION ASTURIAS

Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman

VETAM
SENM
VETAF
VETAF
SENM
VETAM
SENF
SENM
VETAM
SENM
VETAM
VETAF
SENF
VETAM
VETAF
VETBM
VETAM
VETBM
SENM
SENF
SENF
SENM
SENF
VETBM
SENF
VETAF
VETAM
VETBM
SENM
SENM
VETAF

1:55:22
1:55:32
1:56:09
1:56:09
1:56:48
1:57:14
1.57:18
1:57:18
1:57:58
1:58:07
1:58:13
1:58:23
1:58:42
1:58:42
1:59:10
1:59:20
1:59:29
2:00:26
2:00:26
2:00:39
2:00:39
2:00:59
2:02:00
2:02:07
2:02:15
2:02:36
2:02:46
2:02:53
2:02:57
2:04:02
2:04:04

10:29
10:30
10:34
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:57
10:57
10:58
10:58
11:00
11:05
11:06
11.07
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:17
11:17

20
28

29
21

30
22
31
23

10

24

25

32

11

12

33

13

14

26

34
35



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

373 DIEGO RIVERA GAITAN

361 JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ GARCIA
383 BENIGNO ADOLFO VALLINA RODRIGUEZ
351 DAVID RIESTRA HERNANDEZ

329 LUIS ANGEL MARTIN DOMINGUEZ
303 DAVID SUAREZ MARQUES

442 MARTA GARCIA GARCIA

340 MONICA FERNANDEZ LAGO

440 IRENE GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ

343 VERONICA ALVAREZ ARBESU

413 DANIEL GONZALEZ ARIAS

414 RAQUEL CORZO FERNANDEZ

422 ANGEL FERNANDEZ TORRE

408 HECTOR HIDALGO GARCIA

339 DIEGO MERIN MORALES

369 ANA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ

411 JAVIER VIGON FERNANDEZ

368 OLAYA FERRERAS GONZALEZ

330 CASIANO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
318 HELENA ALVAEZ ZAPICO

376 RUFINO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

314 TANIA BARRIENTOS ARBOLEYA
374 ANA HORTENSIA CARMONA MIYARES
354 ANA LLAMEDO FERNANDEZ

388 ANGELA MENDEZ MURCIA

387 EVA ARMAYOR FERNANDEZ

307 AROA VEGAS CANAL

389 MANUEL CARLOS BARBA MORAN
456 MIGUEL VILLARINO RAMOS

397 BEATRIZ NOVAL GRANDA

398 AARON IRAZUSTA GALLEGO

GALLASTURES

ASOCIACION RACERS LEGION ASTURIAS
ESBARDINOS ALLERANOS

COLLACIOS

EQUIPO DE MONTANA ML BLACK
CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS

DC LUANCO

CORRIENDO X MORCIN

CORRIENDO X MORCIN
CORRESIERO

PUNTU COLLORAU
PUNTU COLLORAU

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Woman
Man

SENM
VETBM
VETAM
SENM
SENM
VETAM
SENF
VETAF
SENF
VETAF
VETAM
VETAF
VETAM
PROM M
VETBM
PROM F
VETAM
SENF
SENM
VETAF
VETAM
SENF
VETAF
SENF
SENF
SENF
SENF
VETAM
PROM M
SENF
SENM

2:04:27
2:05:18
2:05:38
2:07:03
2:08:35
2:09:53
2:10:03
2:10:06
2:10:08
2:10:09
2:10:09
2:10:09
2:13:32
2:13:57
2:13:58
2:15:23
2:16:34
2:16:51
2:19:01
2:19:45
2:20:35
2:20:35
2:20:35
2:20:43
2:22:44
2:22:45
2:26:04
2:30:27
2:32:07
2:35:19
2:35:19

11:19
11:23
11:25
11:33
11:41
11:49
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:08
12:11
12:11
12:19
12:25
12:26
12:38
12:42
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:59
12:59
13:17
13:41
13:50
14:07
14:07

36
10
27
37
38
28
15

16
10
29
11
30

11

31
17
39
12
32
18
13
19
20
21
22
33

23
40



124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

385 NURIA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

363 MARIA JESUS GARCIA BATALLA
312 XULIO CESAR FERNANDEZ ZAPICO
317 DANIEL MORAN LLANEZA

316 PASTORA BARQUILLA DOMINGUEZ
347 JAIRO LUIS LOPEZ

412 YESICA LOPEZ GARCIA

424 CARMEN GUEVEA GARCIA

306 ARMANDO MEDIO FERNANDEZ

@NOTEOXIDES
KLANDESTINE'S TEAM
KLANDESTINE'S TEAM

DEJAME TUS PIERNAS

Woman
Woman
Man
Man
Woman
Man
Woman
Woman
Man

VETAF
VETBF
VETAM
VETAM
VETAF
SENM
SENF
VETAF
VETBM

2:35:54
2:37:42
2:38:29
2:38:29
2:40:00
2:41:27
2:48:17
2:57:41
2:57:42

14:10
14:20
14:25
14:25
14:33
14:41
15:18
16:09
16:09

14

34
35
15
41
24
16
12



